Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yasmin Jones - (1180884) - Crawley SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.90
1:02.34
1:03.62
1:04.16
1:05.13
1:05.22
1:05.54
1:05.62
1:05.64
1:05.94
1:06.95
1:06.97
1:07.94
1:08.34
1:08.83
1:10.13
1:11.16
1:12.60
1:13.52
1:14.53
1:14.78
1:16.48
1:22.46
1:22.50
1:22.56

1:22.73

4.nn on

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

534
523
492
480
459
457
450
449
448
442
422
422
404
397
389
367
352
331
319
306
303
283
226
225
225
224

Round

Date

16/10/22
23/09/22
23/12/20
11/06/21
06/10/23
28/06/19
17/12/23
13/10/18
10/11/18
20/10/18
29/06/19
01/07/18
29/06/18
22/04/18
13/01/18
05/11/17
21/10117
30/06/17
02/07/17
15/01/17
15/10/16
01/07/16
17/01/16
05/12/15
03/07/15
24/01/16

AcHnMAE

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Crawley SC Club Championships 2022

Crawley

Crawley SC Club Championships 2021

Crawley Club Championships L4 2023

Crawley SC Club Championships 2019

Bromley SC Christmas Gold Meet 2023

NASL South Round One 2018

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019
Atlantis Summer Splash 2018

Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 2
East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

Tom Handley Open Meet

Dorking Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 2
Atlantis Summer Splash

Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Crawley Club Championships

Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet

Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet

Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)

Cranleigh County Chaser
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Venue

Crawley
Crawley

K2

Crawley
Crawley

K2 Crawley
Crawley
Guildford
Portsmouth
Crawley
HORSHAM
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Brighton
Dorking
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Cranleigh
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley

Cranleigh
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Club Swam Under Level
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4
Crawley 4

3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
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1.£0.0c
1:24.24

1:38.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.54
1:05.13
1:01.90
1:02.34
1:04.16
1:03.62
1:06.95
1:05.22
1:05.64
1:05.94
1:05.62
1:06.97
1:07.94
1:08.34
1:08.83
1:10.13
1:11.16
1:13.52
1:12.60
1:14.53
1:14.78
1:16.48
1:22.73
1:22.46
1:22.50
1:23.82
1:22.56
1:24.24

1:38.31
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224
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Round

£/ 10/ 10
21/06/15
12/12/14

Date

17/12/23
06/10/23
16/10/22
23/09/22
11/06/21
23/12/20
29/06/19
28/06/19
10/11/18
20/10/18
13/10/18
01/07/18
29/06/18
22/04/18
13/01/18
05/11/17
21/10117
02/07/17
30/06/17
15/01/17
15/10/16
01/07/16
24/01/16
17/01/16
05/12/15
25/10/15
03/07/15
21/06/15
12/12/14

DUSSEX LULUIILY ADA vvIIe!l LUITIPEULVIT 2V 10
Sussex Development Gala

Crawley Club Championships

Meet

Bromley SC Christmas Gold Meet 2023

Crawley Club Championships L4 2023

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Crawley SC Club Championships 2022

Crawley SC Club Championships 2021

Crawley

Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019
Crawley SC Club Championships 2019

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
NASL South Round One 2018

Atlantis Summer Splash 2018

Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 2
East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

Tom Handley Open Meet

Dorking Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Atlantis Summer Splash

Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 2
Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Crawley Club Championships

Cranleigh County Chaser

Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet

Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)
Sussex Development Gala

Crawley Club Championships

roishdiin
Eastbourne

Crawley

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

K2
HORSHAM
K2 Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Guildford
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Brighton
Dorking
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Cranleigh
Crawley
Crawley
Cranleigh
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Eastbourne

Crawley

vlawiey
Crawley

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley
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