Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yasmin Jones - (1180884) - Crawley SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.90	534	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:02.34	523	F	23/09/22	Crawley SC Club Championships 2022	Crawley		4
1:03.62	492	F	23/12/20	Crawley	K2		0
1:04.16	480	F	11/06/21	Crawley SC Club Championships 2021	Crawley		4
1:05.13	459	F	06/10/23	Crawley Club Championships L4 2023	Crawley		4
1:05.22	457	F	28/06/19	Crawley SC Club Championships 2019	K2 Crawley	Crawley	4
1:05.54	450	F	17/12/23	Bromley SC Christmas Gold Meet 2023	Crawley		3
1:05.62	449	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Guildford	Crawley	3
1:05.64	448	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Portsmouth	Crawley	3
1:05.94	442	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:06.95	422	F	29/06/19	Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019	HORSHAM	Crawley	3
1:06.97	422	F	01/07/18	Atlantis Summer Splash 2018	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:07.94	404	F	29/06/18	Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 2	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:08.34	397	F	22/04/18	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:08.83	389	F	13/01/18	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Crawley	3
1:10.13	367	F	05/11/17	Dorking Open Meet	Dorking	Crawley	3
1:11.16	352	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:12.60	331	F	30/06/17	Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 2	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:13.52	319	F	02/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:14.53	306	F	15/01/17	Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet	Cranleigh	Crawley	3
1:14.78	303	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:16.48	283	F	01/07/16	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:22.46	226	F	17/01/16	Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:22.50	225	F	05/12/15	Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:22.56	225	F	03/07/15	Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:22.73	224	F	24/01/16	Cranleigh County Chaser	Cranleigh	Crawley	3
opyright 202	24	-	0E/10/1E	Sussay County ASA Minter Compatition 2015	Herehem	Powered By SPOR	

1.23.02	210	г	20/10/10	Sussex County ASA winter Competition 2015	noisiiaili	Grawiey	Page 2 / 2
1:24.24	212	F	21/06/15	Sussex Development Gala	Eastbourne	Crawley	3
1:38.31	133	F	12/12/14	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.54	450	F	17/12/23	Bromley SC Christmas Gold Meet 2023	Crawley		3
1:05.13	459	F	06/10/23	Crawley Club Championships L4 2023	Crawley		4
1:01.90	534	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:02.34	523	F	23/09/22	Crawley SC Club Championships 2022	Crawley		4
1:04.16	480	F	11/06/21	Crawley SC Club Championships 2021	Crawley		4
1:03.62	492	F	23/12/20	Crawley	K2		0
1:06.95	422	F	29/06/19	Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019	HORSHAM	Crawley	3
1:05.22	457	F	28/06/19	Crawley SC Club Championships 2019	K2 Crawley	Crawley	4
1:05.64	448	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Portsmouth	Crawley	3
1:05.94	442	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:05.62	449	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Guildford	Crawley	3
1:06.97	422	F	01/07/18	Atlantis Summer Splash 2018	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:07.94	404	F	29/06/18	Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 2	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:08.34	397	F	22/04/18	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:08.83	389	F	13/01/18	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Crawley	3
1:10.13	367	F	05/11/17	Dorking Open Meet	Dorking	Crawley	3
1:11.16	352	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:13.52	319	F	02/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:12.60	331	F	30/06/17	Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 2	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:14.53	306	F	15/01/17	Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet	Cranleigh	Crawley	3
1:14.78	303	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:16.48	283	F	01/07/16	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:22.73	224	F	24/01/16	Cranleigh County Chaser	Cranleigh	Crawley	3
1:22.46	226	F	17/01/16	Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:22.50	225	F	05/12/15	Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:23.82	215	F	25/10/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Crawley	2
1:22.56	225	F	03/07/15	Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:24.24	212	F	21/06/15	Sussex Development Gala	Eastbourne	Crawley	3
1:38.31	133	F	12/12/14	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4